CONCORRENTE
Scali Vincenzo
Albano Roberto
La Gatta Antonio
Biggi Giovanni
Piacentini Maurizio
Di Maio

Fabianelli Fausto
Artioli Amos
Frosini Franco
Cotoia Mario

Negri Stefano
Fantini Ezio
Fiaschi Stefano
Manzelli Giancarlo
Ferri Leonardo
Favalini Romano
Marcuccetti Antonio
Bosco Moreno
Bonacchi Ferdinando
Malavasi Raffaele
Bucci Claudio

Alvarez Enrico

COMANDO | SETT | PICC

Milano
Siena
Parma
Carrara
Bologna
Milano
Siena
Carpi
Firenze
Prato
Parma
Riccione
Prato
Milano
Carrara
Bologna
Carrara
Firenze
Siena
Milano
Riccione

Parma

Tabella 1
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2765
1095
905
640
370
225
165

2050
1650
1140
815
790
745
520
405
350
250
2565
1875
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Ghisalberti Guido
Corsi Fabio

Lunari Maurizio
Tirino

Minetti Enrico

Ferri Riccardo
Galletti Davide
Dell'Amico Pietrino
Benvenuti Vito
Giuliani Dino
Bizzarri Aldo
Fabbri Francesco
Cipolli Francesco
Fare

Viola William
Fontana Tonino
Vicini Valerio
Toffanello Giancarlo
Becatti Rossano

Zantei Omar

Milano
Carrara
Roma
Milano
Siena
Prato
Bologna
Carrara
Siena
Carrara
Parma
Bologna
Firenze
Milano
Riccione
Roma
Prato
Parma
Siena

Parma
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1685
1185
670
330
265
260
225
210
1520
1310
1085
695
385
270
265
230
190

780
535
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